Jamberoo Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 24 August 2024

Competition : Medley Stableford Mens SR: 67.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 72.0
Course : GA Course 1 - 18 Jamberoo Total Entrants : 83
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score

H/C H/C

Grade Grade A
1 Neilson, Bob 2120800477 15 37
2 Francis, Peter 2120800969 16 36 C/B
3 Skarratts, Les 2120804067 14 36
4 Willoughby, Jake 2120803313 16 35
5 Hudson, Bill 2120801030 10 34 C/B
6 Van Woerkom, April 2120800891 14 34 C/B
7 Jones, Alan 2120801029 15 34
8 Ransom, Andrew 2120804069 13 33C/B
9 Van Woerkom, Kyle 2120804144 10 33
10 Garcia, David 2120802931 6 32C/B
11 Neilson, Joseph 2120803891 7 32C/B
12 Mcintosh, Joel 2120804119 6 32
13 White, David 2120803087 12 31C/B
14 Van Woerkom, Colin 2120801356 16 31
15 Zimmermann, Tom 2120801718 13 30
16 Chilby, Ron 2120800793 16 29 C/B
17 Poidevin, Rod 2120803770 15 29
18 Anthony, John 2120801968 9 28
19 Ball, Andrew 2120803170 12 27 C/B
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Reid, Bill

Armstrong, Elizabeth
Bradley, Ken

Foster, Craig

Ross, Matthew
Henderson, Paul

Munro, Pete

Grade Grade B
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Aboozaid, Brian
Sheehan, Ray
Adams, Phil
Gosling, Philip
Bartkowiak, Cam
Condon, Tim
White, Ben

Holloway, Bruce

Tallwoods Golf Club
Miners, Liam
Hahn, Phil
Ransom, David
Harrison, Matt
Oppert, Steve
Bayo, Glen
Morris, Bill
O'Rourke, Kevin
Hackett, Peter
Hammond, Bruce
Byrnes, Vince
Anderson, Bob
Kaer, Hans
Lewis, lan
Griffiths, Wayne
Henry, Jim
Townsend, Shane

Beringer, Norbert
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2120803193
2120803999
2120801350
2120803086
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2120801917
2120803949
2120802114
2120802186
2120803873
2120801231
2120803227
2120800415
2120800884
2120801600
2120801642
2120800505
2120802249
2120801253
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Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score

H/C H/C
27 Reynolds, Geoff 2120803188 17 25
28 Hol, John 2120801388 19 24
Thompson, Don 2120803404 22 NSA

Grade Grade C

1 Childs, John 2120800726 31 38

2 Ison, Kay 2120802360 44 37

3 Leroy, Alexander 2120804228 29 35

4 Hewson, Ron 2120801258 23 34

5 Fisher, Mark 2120803260 24 33C/B
6 Garratt, Melven 2120801881 26 33

7 Baraldi, Italo 2120803064 26 29 C/B
8 Legge, Cheryl 2120800251 43 29 C/B
9 Hellmund, Phillip 2120801383 24 29

10 Wheatley, Peter 2120803238 25 29

11 Hodgson, Lex 2120803754 27 28 C/B
12 Boxsell, Geoff 2120800025 39 28 C/B
13 Swan, Leesa 2120804032 40 28 C/B
14 Mclean, Robert 2120803898 24 28

15 Kennedy, Stephen 2120803987 32 27

16 Sheath, Rose 2120802066 39 26 C/B
17 Ray, Alvin 2120801139 26 26 C/B
18 Karschies, Sylvia 2120803938 39 26

19 Unsworth, lan 2120800198 23 25C/B
20 Rodgers, Matthew 2120800702 25 25C/B
21 Kennedy, lan 2120804104 29 25

22 Goodwin, Chris 2120801943 26 24 C/B
23 Hemus, Gary 2120801255 25 24 C/B
24 Strong, Jenny 2120804012 25 24 C/B
25 Lewis, Phil 2120800035 25 24

26 Wasson, Jeffro 2120803831 27 22

27 Roberts, Donald 2120800295 29 21

28 Pearson, Ray 2120801371 36 19
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